�
Formulated For Polarity
™
™
�
Chemical Polarity
It’s a simple concept, right?
Unequally shared electrons between atoms result in a separation of positive and negative electric charge in a

isolation and ambient temperature stabilitization
•	 Pressure rated at 35 MPa/345 bar/5000 psi.
ordering information
	 Order No.		  Description 		  Price
AV0-6080	 I	 Synergi 6-Column Selector, Stainless Steel,	 I
			   4 Line BCD Control and RS-232 communication,
			   Universal power supply 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz
AV0-7136		  Synergi Column Selector Installation Kit
AV0-7039		  Synergi Valve Repair Kit for 6-Column Selector
Warranty: All Synergi Column Selectors are warranted for one year parts and labor.
COLUMN SELECTOR
Benefits
•	Develop, optimize and validate methods faster
•	Save time and significantly boost productivity
•	Speed and automate routine validation studies
FREE
Synergi Analytical LC Column of ≤ 4.6 mm ID
with a 6-Column Selector Purchase
Holds up to 6 Analytical
or Semi-Prep Columns
Power Line Cords
(specify Part No., included at no charge)
Australia and New Zealand
AV0-6088
Italy	 AV0-6089
Japan	 AV0-6090
North America	 AV0-6091
Schuko (most of Europe)	 AV0-6092
Switzerland	 AV0-6093
United Kingdom	 AV0-6094
™
Phenomenex • Website: www.phenomenex.com
24
HST COLUMNS

Hydro-RP		  00B-4375-A0		  00F-4375-A0		  00G-4375-A0
Polar-RP		  00B-4336-A0		  00F-4336-A0		  00G-4336-A0
ORDERING INFORMATION
MercuryMS™ LC/MS CARTRIDGES
PACKED WITH 2.5 µm SYNERGI
The direct-connect holder is designed to interface with your
MS, detector or automated switching valve to maximize system
efficiency.
Direct-Connect Cartridge Holders
Part No.		  Description		  Price
CH0-7187
I
	 10 mm direct-connect holder
I
CH0-7188		  20 mm direct-connect holder
COLUMNS
4 µm Analytical Columns (mm)	 SecurityGuard™Cartridges
	 30 x 4.6	 50 x 4.6	 75 x 4.6	 150 x 4.6	 250 x 4.6	 4 x 3.0 mm*
Fusion-RP	 I	 00A-4424-E0	 I	 00B-4424-E0	 I	 00C-4424-E0	 I	 00F-4424-E0	 I	 00G-4424-E0		  AJ0-7557
Max-RP		  00A-4337-E0		  00B-4337-E0		  00C-4337-E0		  00F-4337-E0		  00G-4337-E0		  AJ0-6074
Hydro-RP		  00A-4375-E0		  00B-4375-E0		  00C-4375-E0		  00F-4375-E0		  00G-4375-E0		  AJ0-7511
Polar-RP		  00A-4336-E0		  00B-4336-E0		  00C-4336-E0		  00F-4336-E0		  00G-4336-E0		  AJ0-6076
4 µm Minibore Columns (mm)	 SecurityGuard™Cartridges
		  30 x 2.0		  50 x 2.0		  75 x 2.0		  150 x 2.0		  250 x 2.0		  4 x 2.0 mm*
Fusion-RP	 I	 00A-4424-B0	 I	 00B-4424-B0	 I	 00C-4424-B0	 I	 00F-4424-B0	 I	 00G-4424-B0	 	 AJ0-7556
Max-RP	 	 00A-4337-B0	 	 00B-4337-B0	 	 00C-4337-B0	 	 00F-4337-B0	 	 00G-4337-B0	 	 AJ0-6073
Hydro-RP		  00A-4375-B0		  00B-4375-B0		  00C-4375-B0		  00F-4375-B0		  00G-4375-B0		  AJ0-7510
Polar-RP		  00A-4336-B0		  00B-4336-B0		  00C-4336-B0		  00F-4336-B0		  00G-4336-B0		  AJ0-6075
4 µm Narrow Bore Columns (mm)	 SecurityGuard™Cartridges
	 30 x 3.0	 50 x 3.0	 75 x 3.0	 150 x 3.0	 250 x 3.0	 4 x 2.0 mm*
Fusion-RP	 I	 00A-4424-Y0	 I	 00B-4424-Y0	 I	 00C-4424-Y0	 I	 00F-4424-Y0	 I	 00G-4424-Y0	 	 AJ0-7556
Max-RP		  00A-4337-Y0	 	 00B-4337-Y0	 	 00C-4337-Y0	 	 00F-4337-Y0	 	 00G-4337-Y0	 	 AJ0-6073
Hydro-RP		  00A-4375-Y0		  00B-4375-Y0		  00C-4375-Y0		  00F-4375-Y0		  00G-4375-Y0		  AJ0-7510
Polar-RP		  00A-4336-Y0		  00B-4336-Y0		  00C-4336-Y0		  00F-4336-Y0		  00G-4336-Y0		  AJ0-6075
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
4 µm Capillary Columns (mm)
		  50 x 0.30		  150 x 0.30		  250 x 0.30		  50 x 0.50		  150 x 0.50		  250 x 0.50
Max-RP	 I	 00B-4337-AC	 I	 00F-4337-AC	 I	 00G-4337-AC	 I	 00B-4337-AF	 I	 00F-4337-AF	 I	 00G-4337-AF
Hydro-RP		  00B-4375-AC		  00F-4375-AC		  00G-4375-AC		  00B-4375-AF		  00F-4375-AF		  00G-4375-AF
If you are not completely
satisfied with Synergi after
using for 45 days, KEEP THE
COLUMN FOR FREE